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DESIGNED 
WITH YOU

Pont Light specializes in the manufacturing of 
high-quality aluminum profile luminaires featuring 
the latest LED technology.

Our diverse product range is designed to inspire 
creativity and support the vision of designers and 
architects. This acatalogue serves as a source of 
ideas and possibilities, presenting solutions that 
seamlessly combine aesthetics, performance,  
and innovation.

We deliver bespoke lighting solutions for retail 
spaces, hotels, office buildings,  
and private residences - creating lighting concepts 
that reflect the unique identity and character of 
every project.

MANUFACTURING

All our luminaires are manufactured  
in our own production facility, spanning nearly 1,500 m².

The majority of our manufacturing processes take place in-house - from the 
design and extrusion of aluminum profiles to final assembly and packaging. 
This integrated approach allows us to maintain full control over quality,  
precision, and performance at every stage of production.



BESPOKE PRODUCTS

Pont Light is fully equipped to handle both 
standard and customized production.
Precise project execution begins with careful 
product design, ensuring that every technical 
and aesthetic requirement is considered before 
manufacturing starts. For bespoke solutions, 
we often rely on specialized hand-operated 
machinery, allowing flexibility and meticulous 
attention to detail.
This approach enables us to produce a wide 
range of lighting fixtures tailored to the specific 
needs of each custom project.



LINA
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• Straight Linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

LINA

LIGHTING TYPES

1

1

2

Direct-only

Direct-only

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

AH

AH

NF

NF

NN

NN

75
75

75
75

90
90

35

35

50

50

65

65

MOUNTING TYPES

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

L 
N 
1 
N 
F

M 
L 
Q

8 
2 
B 
3 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size SizePower* Power*Light Flux** Light Flux**

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

1140

1420

1700

1980

2260

1140

1420

1700

1980

2260

39 W

49 W

59 W

68 W

78 W

26 W

33 W

39 W

46 W

52 W

2912 lm

3696 lm

4368 lm

5152 lm

5824 lm

4368 lm

5488 lm

6608 lm

7616 lm

8736 lm

LG LG

LL LL

LN LN

LQ

LO LO

LQ

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3

lenght



LYRA
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• Straight linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

LYRA

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

1

Direct-only

NX
NX

8
6

8
6

76 76

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

Direct-Indirect

2

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

L 
Y 
1 
N 
X

M 
L 
G

8 
2 
N 
6 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color
* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

Size Power* Light Flux**

1140 

1420

1700 

1980 

2260 

1140 

1420

1700 

1980 

2260 

26 W

32 W

39 W

45 W

52 W

39 W

48 W

59 W

68 W

78 W

2300 lm

2890 lm

3450 lm

4026 lm

4595 lm

3415 lm

4340 lm

5200 lm

6036 lm

6895 lm

LG

LG

LL

LL

LN

LN

LO

LO

LQ

LQ

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3

lenght

Direct-Indirect

2



ALINA NOVA
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• Straight linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

ALINA NOVA

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

AH

75 75

35 35

AH

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

A 
N 
1 
A 
H

M 
L 
C

8 
2 
N 
C 
D

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

845

1122

1400

1680

845

1122

1400

1680

34 W

45 W

56 W

67 W

21 W

28 W

35 W

42 W

1869 lm

2492 lm

3115 lm

3738 lm

3026 lm

4005 lm

4984 lm

5963 lm

LC

LC

LF

LF

LK

LK

LM

LM

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

POWER

Custom 
[W/m]

C

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors



DOTLINE
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• Straight linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

DOTLINE

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

1

Direct-only

AL

23

21

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

D 
O 
1 
A 
L

M 
L 
C

8 
2 
N 
C 
D

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

845

1122

1400

1680

21 W

28 W

35 W

42 W

1869 lm

2492 lm

3115 lm

3738 lm

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

POWER

Custom 
[W/m]

C

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

LC

LF

LK

LM



BOLDLINE
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• Straight linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

BOLDLINE

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

NU
NB

35 5
0

5
0

55
55 55

NB

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

B 
L 
1 
N 
U

M 
L 
5

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

1500

1500 65 W

42W 4200 lm

6400 lm

L5

L5

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

POWER

Custom 
[W/m]

C



PROLINE
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• Straight linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

PROLINE

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

1

Direct-only

NG

NW

25

35

45 45

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

P 
R 
1 
N 
G

M 
L 
5

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

1500 42W 4200 lmL5

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

POWER

Custom 
[W/m]

C

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver



SELENA
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• Curved Linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

SELENA

LIGHTING TYPES

1

1

2

Direct-only

Direct-only

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

NB

5
0

55

NI

75

75

NP

10
0

75

NR

20
0

100

75

75

NI

10
0

75

NP

20
0

100

NR

MOUNTING TYPES

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

S 
E 
1 
N 
B

M 
L 
E

8 
2 
N 
6 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size SizePower Power*Light Flux* Light Flux**

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

23 W

35 W

45 W

15 W

23 W

30 W

1680 lm

2576 lm

3360 lm

2576 lm

3920 lm

5040 lm

LE LE

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3

lenght



YUMI
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• Y-shaped LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

YUMI

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

NI

75

75

NQ

10
0

10
0

75

NI

100 10075

NQ

T

Rod
Pendant

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

Y 
M 
1 
N 
Q

M 
L 
H

8 
2 
N 
2 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

L600

L1200

L600

L1200

62 W

124 W

41 W

83 W

4592 lm

9296 lm

6944 lm

13888 lm

LA

LH

LA

LH

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3



ANNA SPIRAL HANNAH SPIRAL
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• Special shaped luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

ANNA SPIRAL

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

AA

32

15

AC

47

20

AD

62

20

Direct-Indirect

2

Direct-Indirect

2

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

lenght

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

O 
D 
1 
N 
W

M 
Q 
P

8 
2 
N 
8 
S

B 
B

POWER

30 [W/m]

23 [W/m]2

3

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

Size Power Light Flux*

2000 55 W 4950 lmLP Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color
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• Special shaped luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

HANNAH SPIRAL

LIGHTING TYPES

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

2

MOUNTING TYPES

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

AE

39

62

AB

25

32

S

Spacers
Surface

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

H 
S 
2 
A 
B

M 
L 
P

8 
2 
N 
2 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature

POWER

30 [W/m]

23 [W/m]2

3

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

Size Power Light Flux*

2000 55 W 4950 lmLP

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver



OLENA
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• Ring LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

OLENA

LIGHTING TYPES

1

TA TB TI TL TP

TR

1

2

Direct-only

Direct-only

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

40

35

5
0

55

75

8
5

75 75

10
0

75

20
0

100

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

5
0

55

75

75

8
5

75

10
0

75

20
0

100

TB
TI TL TP

TR

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

POWER

23 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

DH DH

DJ DJ

DM DM

QA QA

QC QC

QF QF

QJ QJ

QK QK

QL QL

Size SizePower* Power*Light Flux** Light Flux**

MOUNTING TYPES

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

Ø450

Ø600

Ø750

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

Ø1800

Ø2000

Ø450

Ø600

Ø750

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

Ø1800

Ø2000

33 W

43 W

54 W

58 W

72 W

87 W

108 W

130 W

145 W

49 W

65 W

81 W

87 W

108 W

130 W

163 W

195 W

217 W

3696 lm

4816 lm

6048 lm

6496 lm

8064 lm

9744 lm

12096 lm

14560 lm

16240 lm

5488 lm

7280 lm

9072 lm

9744 lm

12096 lm

14560 lm

18256 lm

21840 lm

24304 lm

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

O 
L 
1 
T 
I

M 
D 
H

8 
2 
N 
6 
S

B 
B

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

diameter



OLENA DISK
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• Ring LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

OLENA DISK

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

1

Direct-only

Direct-only

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

5
0

114

TW

diameter

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

* Calculated with 24 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

O 
D 
1 
N 
W

M 
Q 
P

8 
2 
N 
8 
S

B 
B

POWER

17 [W/m]

24 [W/m]

12 [W/m]8

9

0

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

Size Power* Light Flux**

Ø980 74 W 8806 lmQP Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color



RINA
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• Round LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

RINA

LIGHTING TYPES

1

1

2

Direct-only

Direct-only

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

TA

35

TB

5
0

TC

75

TE

10
0

TF

20
0

5
0

TB

75

TC

10
0

TE

20
0

TF

Size SizePower PowerLight Flux* Light Flux*

MOUNTING TYPES

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

T

Rod
Pendant

Ø300

Ø400

Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø300

Ø400

Ø600

Ø800

Ø1000

35 W

54 W

90 W

120 W

150 W

23 W

36 W

60 W

80 W

100 W

2875 lm

4500 lm

7500 lm

10000 lm

125000 lm

4313 lm

5750 lm

11250 lm

15000 lm

18750 lm

R 
N 
1 
T 
F

M 
Q 
F

8 
3 
B 
C 
M

B 
B

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

DC DC

DF DF

DJ DJ

QC

QA QA

QC

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

POWER

Custom 
 [W/m]

C

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

diameter



RINA DEEP
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2026

• Round LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

RINA DEEP

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

D

Direct
Surface

S

Spacers
Surface

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

75
+35

10
0

+35

75
+35

10
0

+35

20
0

+35

20
0

+35

TC
TE

TC TE

TF
TF

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

diameter

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

R 
D 
1 
T 
C

S 
Q 
A

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power Light Flux*

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature

Ø300

Ø400

Ø600

Ø800

23 W

36 W

60 W

80W

2875 lm

4500 lm

7500 lm

10000 lm

DC

DF

DJ

QA

POWER

Custom	
[W/m]

C

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant



RINA TRACK
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2026

• Round LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

RINA TRACK

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

1

Direct-only

T

Track-mounted

TA

35

diameter

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

R 
M 
1 
T 
A

M 
D 
S

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

POWER

Custom  
[W/m]

C

Size Power Light Flux*

180

220

280

18W

18W

23W

1800 lm

1980 lm

2530 lm

DU

DS

DS

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver



ILONA
DARK
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2026

• Ring LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other Special colors on Request

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

1

Direct-only

Direct-only

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

AK

33

25

diameter

ILONA  
DARK

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driver

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 15 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

Ø600

Ø1200

Ø1800

34 W

46 W

68 W

4700 lm

6300 lm

9400 lm

I 
D 
1 
A 
K

M 
D 
J

8 
2 
N 
6 
D

B 
B

DJ

QF

QK

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

POWER

15 [W/m]6

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color



OLLIE
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2026

• Elliptical LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

OLLIE

LIGHTING TYPES

1

1

2

Direct-only

Direct-only

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

NC

5
0

55

NI

75

75

NP

10
0

75

75

75

NI

10
0

75

NP

Size SizePower* Power*Light Flux** Light Flux**

MOUNTING TYPES

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

1200x600  

1800x900

2000x1000   

1200x600  

1800x900

2000x1000   

67 W

100 W

111 W

100 W

151 W

167 W

7504 lm

11200 lm

12432 lm

11200 lm

16912 lm

18704 lm

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

O 
E 
1 
N 
P

M 
B 
G

8 
2 
N 
2 
S

B 
B

BD BD

BF BF

BG BG

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

POWER

23 [W/m]2

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

lenght

width



ELLIE
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2026

• Elliptical LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

ELLIE

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

Direct-Indirect

2

1

1

Direct-only

Direct-only

Direct-Indirect

2

D

Direct
Surface

10
0

10
0

TE

TE

lenght

width

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

E 
E 
1 
T 
E

M 
B 
E

8 
3 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Size Power* Light Flux**

1000x500  

1400x700

1000x500  

1400x700

65 W

80 W

98 W

120 W

5850 lm

7200 lm

5850 lm

7200 lm

BB

BB

BE

BE

POWER

Custom 
[W/m]

C

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color



ANNA O
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2026

• Ring LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Inward light
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

ANNA O

LIGHTING TYPES

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

2

MOUNTING TYPES

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

AA

32

15

AC

47

20

AD

62

20

diameter

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

A 
O 
2 
A 
C

M 
Q 
K

8 
2 
N 
3 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 30 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

Ø1800

75 W

94 W

113 W

141 W

170 W

6750 lm

8460 lm

10170 lm

12690 lm

15300 lm

POWER

30[W/m]

23 [W/m]2

3

QA

QC

QF

QJ

QK

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53



ANNA INVERSE



86

2026

• Ring LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Outward Light
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

ANNA INVERSE

LIGHTING TYPES

Direct-Indirect

2

MOUNTING TYPES

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

diameter

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

2

AA

32

15

AC

47

20

AD

62

20

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

A 
I 
2 
A 
C

M 
Q 
K

8 
2 
N 
3 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 30 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

Ø1800

75 W

94 W

113 W

141 W

170 W

6750 lm

8460 lm

10170 lm

12690 lm

15300 lm

POWER

30[W/m]

23 [W/m]2

3

QA

QC

QF

QJ

QK

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53



HANNAH O
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2026

• Ring LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Inward & outward light
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

HANNAH O

LIGHTING TYPES

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

2

MOUNTING TYPES

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

AE

39

62

AB

25

32

diameter

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

H 
O 
2 
A 
B

M 
Q 
K

8 
2 
N 
3 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

Ø1800

58 W

72 W

87 W

108 W

130 W

5220 lm

6480 lm

7830 lm

9720 lm

11700 lm

POWER

30[W/m]

23 [W/m]2

3

QA

QC

QF

QJ

QK

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53



ANNA  
TRIANGLE
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2026

• Triangular LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

ANNA TRIANGLE

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

Direct-Indirect

Direct-Indirect

2

2

AA

AI

32

47

15

15

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 20 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

Ø800

Ø1200

Ø1400

Ø1800

50 W

75 W

88 W

113 W

4500 lm

6750 lm

7920 lm

10170 lm

A 
A 
2 
A 
A

M 
Q 
A

8 
2 
N 
4 
S

B 
B

POWER

25 [W/m]

20 [W/m]4

5

QA

QF

QH

QK

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

diameter



SWAN
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2026

• Triangular LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

SWAN

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

NI

75

75

NP

10
0

75

75

75

NI

10
0

75

NP

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

S 
W 
1 
N 
I

M 
D 
N

8 
2 
N 
6 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

Ø771

Ø1033

Ø1426

Ø771

Ø1033

Ø1426

69 W

93 W

128 W

46 W

62 W

86 W

4140 lm

5580 lm

7740 lm

6210 lm

8370 lm

11520 lm

DN

QE

QI

DN

QE

QI

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

diameter



SWELLA
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2026

• Triangular LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

SWELLA

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect

2

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

TC

75

TE

10
0

75

TC

10
0

TE

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

S 
L 
1 
T 
E

M 
D 
N

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power Light Flux*

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature

Ø771

Ø1033

Ø771

Ø1033

90 W

120 W

60 W

80 W

7500 lm

10000 lm

7500 lm

10000 lm

DN

QE

DN

QE

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

POWER

Custom 
[W/m]

C

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

diameter



ANNA  
RECTANGLE
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2026

• Rectangular LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

ANNA RECTANGLE

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

Direct-Indirect

2

lenght

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

2

AA

32

15

AI

47

15

width

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 20 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

800x800

1000x1000

1200x1200

1500x1500

2000x2000

60 W

76 W

92 W

116 W

156 W

4500 lm

5700 lm

6900 lm

8700 lm

11700 lm

A 
R 
2 
A 
A

M 
A 
O

8 
2 
N 
4 
S

B 
B

POWER

25 [W/m]

20 [W/m]4

5

AO

AL

AM

AN

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color



TILIA
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2026

• Rectangular LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

TILIA

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect Indirect

2 3

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

NF

NF
NN

NN

75

7590

90

50 50
65 65

width

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

T 
L 
1 
N 
F

M 
A 
A

8 
2 
N 
3 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

600X600

1200X600

600X600

1200X600

600X600

1200X600

83 W

124 W

55 W

83 W

55 W

83 W

6160 lm 

9296 lm

9296 lm

13888 lm

6160 lm

9296 lm

AA

BD

AA

AA

BD

BD

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3



MILIA
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• Rectangular LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

MILIA

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect Indirect

2 3

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

TC

75

TE

10
0

75

TC

10
0

TE

width

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

M 
L 
1 
T 
C

M 
A 
F

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power Light Flux*

600X600

880X880

1160X1160

600X600

880X880

1160X1160

600X600

880X880

1160X1160

90 W

120 W

150 W

60 W

80 W

100 W

60 W

80 W

100 W

7500 lm

10000 lm

12503 lm

7500 lm

10000 lm

12503 lm

7500 lm

10000 lm

12503 lm

AA

AC

AF

AA

AA

AC

AC

AF

AF

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

POWER

Custom 
 [W/m]

C

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature



PAULA
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• Rectangular LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

PAULA

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect Indirect

2 3

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

NI

75

75

NP

10
0

75

NI

10
0

NP

75 75 75

size

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

P 
L 
1 
N 
I

M 
A 
B

8 
2 
N 
6 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

670X670

950X950

1230X1230

670X670

950X950

1230X1230

670X670

950X950

1230X1230

92 W

131 W

170 W

62 W

87 W

113 W

62 W

87 W

113 W

6944 lm

9744 lm

12656 lm

10304 lm

14672 lm

19040 lm

6944 lm

9744 lm

12656 lm

AB

AD

AG

AB

AB

AD

AD

AG

AG

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3



PAMELA
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• Rectangular LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

PAMELA

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect Indirect

2 3

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

TC

75

TE

10
0

75

TC

10
0

TE

size

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

P 
M 
1 
T 
C

M 
A 
A

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux*

600X600

880X880

1160X1160

600X600

880X880

1160X1160

600X600

880X880

1160X1160

90 W

120 W

150 W

60 W

80 W

100 W

60 W

80 W

100 W

7500 lm

10000 lm

12503 lm

7500 lm

10000 lm

12503 lm

7500 lm

10000 lm

12503 lm

AA

AC

AF

AA

AA

AC

AC

AF

AF

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

POWER

Custom 
 [W/m]

C

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature



ANNA  
HEXAGON
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• Hexagonal LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

ANNA HEXAGON

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

Direct-Indirect

2

diameter

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

2

AA

32

15

AI

47

15

Size Power* Light Flux**

* Calculated with 20 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

Ø800

Ø1200

Ø1400

Ø1800

50 W

75 W

88 W

113 W

4500 lm

6750 lm

7920 lm

10170 lm

A 
H 
2 
A 
A

M 
Q 
K

8 
2 
N 
4 
S

B 
B

QA

QF

QH

QK

POWER

25 [W/m]

20 [W/m]4

5

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

Poduct name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color



XARA
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• Hexagonal LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

XARA

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect Indirect

2 3

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

NF

NF
NN

NN

75

7590

90

50 50
65 65

diameter

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

X 
A 
1 
N 
N

M 
D 
P

8 
2 
N 
6 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power* Light Flux**

Ø625

Ø1250

Ø1800

Ø2370

Ø625

Ø1250

Ø1800

Ø2370

Ø625

Ø1250

Ø1800

Ø2370

65 W

129 W

186 W

245 W

43 W

86 W

124 W

164 W

43 W

86 W

124 W

164 W

4816 lm

9632 lm

13888 lm

18368 lm

7280 lm

14448 lm

20832 lm

27440 lm

4816 lm

9632 lm

13888 lm

18368 lm

DP

DP

DP

QG

QG

QG

QK

QK

QK

QM

QM

QM

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3



XENIA
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• Hexagonal LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

XENIA

M

Multi-Point 
Pendant

P

Single-Point 
Pendant

S

Spacers
Surface

D

Direct
Surface

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only Direct-Indirect Indirect

2 3

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

Direct-Indirect

21

Direct-only

TC

75

TE

10
0

75

TC

10
0

TE

20
0

TF

20
0

TF

diameter

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

X 
E 
1 
T 
F

M 
Q 
F

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

Size Power Light Flux*

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø800

Ø1000

Ø1200

113 W

143 W

165 W

75 W

95 W

110 W

75 W

95 W

110 W

7500 lm

9500 lm

11000 lm

7500 lm

9500 lm

11000 lm

7500 lm

9500 lm

11000 lm

QA

QA

QA

QC

QC

QC

QF

QF

QF

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

POWER

Custom 
 [W/m]

C

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

RAL SPE

SRB AG W

WhiteGrey AnthraciteBlack RAL Special 
Colors

* Calculated at 4000K color temperature
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• Ring LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

AMY

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

1

Direct-only

NI

75

89

75

NQ

10
0

114

100

R

Recessed

diameter

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

A 
M 
1 
N 
I

R 
Q 
L

8 
2 
N 
6 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

POWER

23 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

Size Power* Light Flux**

Ø620

Ø750

Ø1000

Ø1200

Ø1500

Ø1800

Ø2000

45 W

54 W

72 W

87 W

108 W

130 W

145 W

5040 lm

6048 lm

8064 lm

9744 lm

12096 lm

14560 lm

16240 lm

DL

DM

QC

QF

QJ

QK

QL
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• Round LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

AUDREY

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

1

Direct-only

TC

75

TE

10
0

R

Recessed

diameter

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

A 
M 
1 
T 
C

R 
Q 
D

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

POWER

Custom  
[W/m]

C

Size Power Light Flux*

Ø315

Ø415 

Ø615

Ø815

Ø1015

23 W

36 W

60 W

80 W

100 W

1900 lm

3300 lm

5500 lm

7500 lm

9300 lm

DD

DG

DK

QB

QD
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• Straight linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

LIANNA

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

1

Direct-only

NJ

70

81

NE

65

66

R

Recessedlenght

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

L 
A 
1 
N 
J

R 
L 
G

8 
2 
N 
2 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

Size Power* Light Flux**

1140

1420

1980

26 W

33 W

46 W

2912 lm

3696 lm

5152 lm

LG

LL

LO

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3

50 65
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• Curved linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

DARCY

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

R

Recessed

1

Direct-only

NI

75

89

75

NQ

10
0

100

114

lenght

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

D 
A 
1 
N 
I

R 
L 
E

8 
2 
N 
2 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

Size Power* Light Flux**

1000 23 W 2576 lmLE

POWER

23 [W/m]

30 [W/m]

15 [W/m]6

2

3



DOTLINE R
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• Straight linear LED luminaire
• Aluminum body
• Custom sizes available on request
• Surface in white/black/grey/anthracite
• RAL & other special colors on request

DOTLINE R

LIGHTING TYPES

MOUNTING TYPES

1

Direct-only

1

Direct-only

R

Recessed

AM

23

21

35

lenght

CONFIGURATE PRODUCT

D 
R 
1 
A 
M

R 
L 
C

8 
2 
N 
C 
S

B 
B

Luminaire name

Lighting type

Profile size

Mounting type

Size

CRI

Color temperature
Driver type

Power
Diffuser type

Body color

* Calculated with 23 W/m
** Calculated at 4000K color temperature

CRI

90 CRI

80 CRI8

9

DIFFUSER

standard (opal)

lenses

microprismaticM

S

L

DRIVER TYPE

DALI

Push DIM

Bluetooth

ON-OFFN

D

P

B

COLOR TEMPERATURE

RGBW

4000 K

2700 K

Tunable White3000 K

1

4

2

53

BODY COLORS

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

POWER

Custom  
[W/m]

C

Size Power* Light Flux**

845

1122

1400

1680

21 W

28 W

35 W

42 W

1869 lm 

2492 lm

3115 lm

3738 lm

LC

LF

LK

LM

PROFILE SIZES
Direct/indirect options external driverinternal driver



Lu
m

in
a

ire
 n

a
m

e

e.g.: OL - Olena e.g.: DH - Ø450

1 - Direct
2 - Direct/Indirect
3 - Indirect

8 - 80 CRI
9 - 90 CRI

0 - 15 W
1 - 18 W
2 - 23 W
3 - 30 W
C - Custom

B - Black
W - White
G - Grey
A - Anthracite
R - RAL Code
S - Special Colors

M - Multi-point
P - Single-Point
T - Rod (Tube)
S - Spacers
D - Direct
R - Recessed

1 - RGBW
2 - 2700 K
3 - 3000 K
4 - 4000 K
5 - Tuneable White

D - DALI
N - Non-Dimmable
P - Phase-Cut Dimmable
B - Bluetooth

M - Microprismatic
S - Standard (Opal)

Li
g

ht
in

g
 t

y
p

e

P
ro

fil
e 

si
ze

M
ou

nt
in

g
 t

y
p

e

Si
ze

C
R

I

C
ol

or
 t

em
p

er
a

tu
re

D
riv

er
 t

y
p

e

P
ow

er

D
iff

us
er

 t
y

p
e

B
od

y
 c

ol
or

PRODUCT  
ORDER CODE

COLORS
AVAILABLE COLORS & CODES

SPECIAL COLOR SELECTION

W

White

G

Grey

A

Anthracite

B

Black

RAL

R

RAL

SPE

S

Special Colors

PSC01

Arctic Ice

Medium Bronze

Sunny Gold

Lotus

Fox Silver

Dark Bronze

Gold

Aubergine

Volcanic Ash

Halo

Light Bronze

Cocoa Brown

Brown

Timeless Gold

Champagne

Amber Gold

PSC05

PSC09

PSC13

PSC02

PSC06

PSC010

PSC014

PSC03

PSC07

PSC11

PSC15

PSC04

PSC08

PSC12

PSC16
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